Conductive Polymer Aluminum Solid Capacitors
● High voltage (50 V.DC max.)
● 125 ℃ 1000 h
● RoHS compliance, Halogen free
Unit：ｍｍ
DC leakage current
Capacitance tolerance
Nominal cap.range

(mA r.m.s.)
tan δ*3 LC*4
（μA）
Part number
Min.
Packaging
Q'ty
(pcs)
Allowable
ripple
current*1
(mA r.m.s.)
ESR*2
(mΩ)
0.12 320     16SVPK100M 1500
220    6.3 5.9 C6 1040   0.12 704     16SVPK220M 1000
27
22
5.0 5.9 B6 940
330    8.0 6.9 E7 1040   0.12 1056     16SVPK330M 1000   22
680    8.0 11.9 E12 1560   0.12 2176     16SVPK680M 400   14
1200    10.0 12.6 F12 1700   0.12 3840     16SVPK1200M 400   12
272     20SVPK68M 1500
150    6.3 5.9 C6 1010   0.12 600     20SVPK150M 1000
30
25
0.12
880     20SVPK220M 1000
470    8.0 11.9 E12 1560   0.12 1880     20SVPK470M 400
25
14
0.12
400
25
33    5.0 5.9 B6 820   0.12 165     25SVPK33M 1500
82    6.3 5.9 C6 960   0.12 410     25SVPK82M 1000
90    6.3 5.9 C6 1000
120    8.0 6.9 E7 1010   0.12 600     25SVPK120M 1000
400
470    10.0 12.6 F12 1590   0.12 2350     25SVPK470M 400   14
8.0
35
22    5.0 5.9 B6 820   0.12 154     35SVPK22M
82    8.0 6.9 E7 960   0.12 574     35SVPK82M
330    10.0 12.6 F12 1390   0.12 2310
1500
47    6.3 5.9 C6 930   0.12 329     35SVPK47M 1000
35
27
1000
180    8.0 11.9 E12 1260   0.12 1260     35SVPK180M 400
   35SVPK330M 400
50
10    5.0 5.9 B6 550   0.12 100     50SVPK10M 1500
22    6.3 5.9 C6 820   2600 35 0.12 220     50SVPK22M 1000
33    1000
68    8.0 11.9 E12 1200   3800 25 0.12 680     50SVPK68M 400
8.0 6.9 E7 850   2700 35 0.12 330     50SVPK33M
   50SVPK120M 400   120    10.0 12.6 F12 1350   4300 20 0.12 1200
100 kHz ≦ f＜ 500 kHz
Coefficient 0.05 0.3 0.7 1
Frequency(f) 120 Hz ≦ f＜ 1 kHz 1 kHz ≦ f＜ 10 kHz 10 kHz ≦ f＜ 100 kHz